Namn Totalpoang

1 Sammy Dahlman 8653165
2 Anthon Swahn 5550826
3 Emil Abrahamsson 4705955
4 Paul Vilan 3402251
5 HungVan Pham 2753513
6 Calle Andersson 2672051
7 Daniel Walsh 1755013
8 Hannes Friemann 1729714
9 Johan Choudhavy 1411435
10 Lars Nilsson 1281016
11 Patrik Lundin 1199073
12 Adam Throup 1172286
13 Nan Witte 1126887
14 Marcus Stahlnacke 1088384
15 Fredrik Stigsson 1085621
16 Daniel Rautio 1014413
17 Nisse Rosenlund 968632
18 Simon Lindqvist 957058
19 Felix Drougge 951345
20 Niklas Nilsson 944268
21 Alexandra Burholm 931786
22 Anders Haponen 915706
23 Andreas Kristoffersson 891316
24 Linn Bjor 878287
25 Emma Astely 857533
26 David Borjesson 838948
27 Filip Dessie 833675
28 Mats Eriksson 818236
29 Jonathan Erdal 808126
30 Peter Fornwall 806667
31 Wolfgang Von Renner 786636
32 Tommy Kumpalainen 768203
33 Jessica Svensson 747521
34 Joel Nilsson 736111
35 Martin Lidberg 712535
36 Anna Simonsson 678110
37 Antonia Johansson 675562
38 Maxime Bohrenblust 645502
39 Sandro Caputo 635530
40 Tomas Martensson 605283
41 Frida Heilert 599720
42 Maria Schéblom 567972
43 Erik Walldorf 555218
44 Helena Lundgren 543113
45 Topias Tuomi 540991
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Ninjalanne

Oscar morin

Laci Divkovic

Elin Eriksson

Philip Skold
Sebastian Granath
Malva Akermo
Sami Maldonado
Nikki Hammarstrom
Joel Holmstrom
Daniel Flefil

Bjorn Johansson
Andreas Damegard
Ake Rosén
Alexander Stahl
Ronald Raygun
Mattias Rohdin
Jenny Kitsune

Carl Térnqvist
Sylwia Scibor
Emmelie Kolmodin
David Sahlgren
Anna Czarnecki
Edvard lindahl
Jakob Jakander
Leohvan Gyllenpalm
Andreas Lundgren
Frida W

Shifra Ben Avraham
Olof Sundstrom
Fredrik Frisk
Martin Nordman
Olle Morén
Magnus Holmgren
Calle Freyschuss
Andreas Coster
Katarina Ljungdahl
Gustav Axelsson
Bill Kurtsson
Malte Lenz

Josefin Tiedemann
Emilia Forsell
Helen Lindborg
Ulrika Garfjard
Malin Ohrn

Robert Kemi

531893
520170
509211
507554
494787
471449
445547
439161
420519
419793
417652
390108
387449
377239
376381
372953
369453
365412
365389
355772
352638
341917
341475
338892
332023
327806
315458
311353
309128
308762
307308
296781
295781
292340
291335
291328
286531
285894
283927
283920
283716
283203
281764
279416
278311
275404
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Charlotta Rundin
Henning Astrom
Eleonor Safsten
Jimmi Nilsson
Nina W

Jonas Nypan Nystrém
Mikael Kellner
David Johansson
Niob Pinjon

Elin Bengtsson
Maria Karman
Anders Clark
Rasmus Hedin
Daniel Andersson
Marcus Henriksson
Teodor Enslund
Fredrik Frantzén
Emil Gyllenberg
Disa Backstrom
Linnea Pettersson
Pim Shaitosa
Emelie Andrén
Emelie Eriksson
Daniel Wallin
Fredrik Westin
Michael Silvin
Priit-Pearu Langerpaur
Andreas Lewandowski
Elias Karlsson
Malin Jansson
Titti

Anders Czarnecki
Johanna JJ

Daniel Vikstrom
Rosa Ekefalk
Stefan Garrido
Emese

Laura Lohning
Jesper A

Helena Terstad
Ture Askvall
Cecilia Gustafsson
Clem

Jenny Kjellberg
Efraim Kiland
David Funseth

268782
266791
264893
260674
251379
246340
245924
241550
241403
238734
237143
235657
232317
231955
228875
224582
223284
222449
217887
217187
217020
208322
204919
203031
198180
197196
196524
193277
189892
186529
186529
184013
181066
177663
176923
175538
172953
172152
170766
164074
163172
161943
156954
153781
153348
147912
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157
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162
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173
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Kalle Flodin

Sara Warnqvist
Erik Andersson
Simon Faras

Paul Lepisk
Kathrin Joss
Daniel Wallin
Malin Gauffin
Bart Cleuren
Fung

Ruben Minton
Kaj Wahlstrém
Eric Wretstrém
Antonio Bjarnehag
Joanna Oleksak
Nea

Kyle Gilbert
Simon Schmid
Christoffer Stendahl
Nicole S

Helen Sunmark
Veronica Krell Vochmann
Lotta L

Jessica Nayes
Rasmus Mahler
Henry Von Jonsson
Josef Ladén
Anton Palmqvist
Sofia Kjellman
Ulrik Kjellman
Gunnar Wendin
Sara Hagglof
Nasir T

Linda Sjédin

RTZ

Lisa Persson
David Lindskog
Niklas Elgeryd
Dennis Lonnqgvist
Michael Hedin
Matts Andersson
Frida Jonssen
Felipe Palma
Erik Bjorn

Knytis

Jacob Grange

147405
144691
139480
138515
129641
128299
125899
124593
122736
121837
119337
118806
114119
112581
107230
106565
103316
103316
102400
102181
101846
100444
97249
94617
92035
90235
85411
83043
82823
82823
79751
78833
75839
68864
68087
66800
60210
55992
54518
54220
50899
46734
45402
43511
35595
29945
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Peter Priklonsky 22604

Sara Friberg 17565
Martin Klawitter 7519
Victor Westin 6667




